	<b>~</b> ) 03-30-	-2007		
6.0>	Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 07/05) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2008) 10338	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE		
3-20	12/00 D PATENT	SONLY		
$\sim$	To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.			
· · /	1. Name of conveying party(ies)	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)		
$\mathbf{N}$	XDrive, Inc.; and X:Drive, Inc.	Name: XDRIVE Technologies, Inc.		
Z		Internal Address: Attn: Legal Department/Alex Franco, Esq.		
	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 🗌 Yes 🔽 No			
	3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s):	Street Address: 22000 AOL Way		
AJ	Execution Date(s) <u>NA</u> June 30, 2005			
	Assignment Merger			
	Security Agreement Change of Name	City: Dulles		
	Joint Research Agreement	State: Virginia		
	Government Interest Assignment			
	Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License	Country: USA Zip: 20166		
	Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? 📑 Yes 😰 Nat		
	4. Application or patent number(s):	document is being filed together with a new application		
	A. Patent Application No.(s) 60/163,626 11/075,311 11/089,173 11/089,174 11/089,397 11/601,234	B. Patent No.(s)		
	Additional numbers at	lached? Yes VNo		
	5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: <u>8</u>		
	Name:Daniel M. Cislo, Esg.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 320		
	Internal Address: Cislo & Thomas LLP	Authorized to be charged by credit card		
		Authorized to be charged to deposit account		
	Street Address: 233 Wilshire Blvd., Suite 900	Lenclosed		
		None required (government interest not affecting title)		
	City: Santa Monica	8. Payment Information		
	State: California Zip:90401-1211	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers		
	Phone Number: (310) 451-0647	Expiration Date		
	Fax Number: (310) 394-4477	b. Deposit Account Number <u>03-2030</u>		
	Email Address: dan@cislo.com	Authorized User Name Daniel M. Cislo, Esq.		
	9. Signature:	-lan 12/18/06		
2/26/200	Signatura	Date		
I		Total number of pages including cover 2		
1 FC:808	Name of Person Signing	sheet, attachments, and documents:		
	Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450			

PATENT REEL: 019094 FRAME: 0753

۲

## **STATUS REPORT**

DATE: June 30, 2005

**JURISDICTION SEARCHED: Delaware** 

CORPORATION NAME: XDRIVE TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

FILE #/ID #: 3040743

**CORPORATION KIND: GENERAL** 

STATUS: Inactive – Agent Resigned 7/24/03

DATE OF Corporation: 5/10/99

STATE OF INC .: Delaware

## **REGISTERED AGENT: N/A**

Agent Resignation	05-24-2003	
Restated	02-22-2002	
Restated	01-28-2002	
Restated	05-30-2001	
Restated	03-08-2001	
Restated	11-15-2000	chg name fr XDRIVE, INC.
Amendment	10-06-2000	
Amendment	08-08-2000	chg name fr X:DRIVE, INC
Stock Designation	07-10-2000	
Amendment	07-10-2000	
Stock Designation	05-12-2000	
Amendment	05-12-2000	
Stock Designation	01-11-2000	
Amendment	01-11-2000	
Stock Designation	11- <b>24-199</b> 9	
Stock Designation	11-03 <b>-1999</b>	
Amendment	08-16-1999	chg name fr XDRIVE, INC
Incorp	0 <b>5-1</b> 0-1999	

PATENT REEL: 019094 FRAME: 0754

**RECORDED: 12/22/2006**